Architectural
Door Accessories
© 2011-2017
Pemko Manufacturing Company
Applications:
•	� Healthcare
•	� Laboratories
•	� Airports

run through the hinge.
Electrical modification performance is under warranty for five (5) years.
How to Order:
Please see the catalog for the “shorthand code” for example, a Clear
Anodized, Full-Mortise 83" hinge with a 4 wire Quick Connect transfer
and Service/Removable module would be: CFM83HD x QC4-SER.
ElectroLynx®
As part of their promise to provide innovative, fast and effective
high security solutions to their customers, certain ASSA ABLOY
Group brands offer ElectroLynx®, a universal quick-connect
system that simplifies the electrification of the door opening.
ElectroLynx® is a registered trademark of ASSA ABLOY Inc.
Technical Specifications:
•  �Available in 4, 8 or 12 TRI-FLEX
titanium copper alloy cables
•  �QC12 hinge contains an 8 position and
4 position Molex connectors
•  �Wire is 22AWG
•  �Each conductor is capable of carrying 7
amps at 24 volts with a 16 amp inrush
current for 820 milliseconds
MEMPHIS, TN USA
P:  800 824-3018
F: 800 243-3656
VENTURA, CA USA
P:  800 283-9988
F:  800 283-4050
VANCOUVER, BC CA
P:  877 535-7888
F: 877 535-7444
TORONTO, ON CA
P:  877 535-7888
F: 877 535-7444
80013 2/17
Copyright © 2013-2017 Pemko Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission
of Pemko Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
ASSA ABLOY
5535 Distribution Drive
Memphis, TN 38141
websales@pemko.com • www.pemko.com